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The restaurant from Austin offers 16 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $11.5. What User
likes about The Highball:

Went last night for my birthday party and Spence was our waiter. He was super attentive, funny and never
missed a beat. We had an explosion and we are able to come and sing quickly! read more. If you're desiring
some hot South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: delightful dishes, made with fish, sea creatures,
and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, Moreover, the menu of this gastropub offers a
good and especially comprehensive assortment of beers from the region and the world that are definitely worth a
try. At the bar, you can also relax after the meal (or during it) with an alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, and you can
enjoy here tasty American meals like Burger or Barbecue.
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Salads

KALE CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Burgers
CLASSIC BURGER
Sandwiches

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Starters & Salads

WINGS

Starters

HAND BREADED CHICKEN
TENDERS

Deli
BEYOND MEAT VEGAN BURGER

Drinks

DRINKS

$12.0

$13.5

$13.0

$11.0

$12.5

$15.0

Salads Eamp;amp; Sides

ROASTED VEGETABLE SALAD $14.0

Super Foods

AVOCADO TOAST $10.0
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Soup, Sandwiches and Sides
BANH MI TOFU SANDWICH $13.0
()
fippetizers
FRIED PICKLES $8.0
FLAUTAS $10.0
()
Pizza
MARGHERITA PIZZA $13.0
PEPPERONI PIZZA $13.0

MEXICAN CHOCOLATE COOKIES $7.0
CHURRO BREAD PUDDING $8.0
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